
SOLARWINDS SYSTEM MANAGEMENT CUSTOMER RESEARCH

Main Storage Challenges

What were the main challenges your organization wanted to
solve with purchasing Storage Resource Monitor?

Capacity planning & forecasting

Understanding storage performance
bottlenecks

Multi-vendor/array
monitoring/alerting/reporting

Correlating storage performance to VM &
application

Other

74%

73%

53%

54%

4%

Source: TechValidate survey of 74 users of SolarWinds System
Management
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